

Fees and Charges

Pensioner assistance given with 50% discount on above fees for animal collection

Fees and Charges		
HOLDFAST BAY	2022-23	2023-24
CEMETERY CHARGES (continued)		
Columbarium Wall Charges		
	£44 500 00	\$16,100.00
- Memorial rights in perpetuity (columbarium wall charges only)	\$14,500.00	
- North Brighton wall	\$1,750.00	\$2,100.00
- King George Avenue wall	\$1,750.00	\$2,100.00
- St Jude's wall	\$1,750.00	\$2,100.00
- Standard 8 line computer set plaque	\$505.00	\$700.00
North Brighton MAS System Memorials		
- Memorial rights in perpetuity (North Brighton MAS Blocks only)	\$9,500.00	\$11,200.00
- Site fee - lease 50 years	\$2,160.00	\$2,600.00
- Plaque	\$520.00	\$610.00
Monumental Work Application Fees		
- New monument	\$163.00	\$210.00
- Addition to existing	\$85.00	\$100.00
<u> </u>	φοσο	ψ.00.00
Lease of Memorial Seats (10 Years)		
- Memorial seats along the foreshore	\$4,200.00	\$4,600.00
- Memorial seats on Council parks and reserves	\$2,850.00	\$3,100.00
Glenelg/Brighton seaside memorials - engraving	\$1,760.00	\$1,800.00
ANIMALS	1 1	
Dog Registration Fees		
- Standard (microchipped and desexed)	\$50.00	\$52.50
- Standard and trained	\$45.00	ψ02.00
- Non-standard	\$100.00	\$105.00
- Non-standard and trained	\$90.00	\$105.00
	\$50.00 \$50.00	\$52.50
- Puppy (under 6 months old)	-	\$52.50
- Puppy trained (under 6 months old)	\$45.00	
- Business registration	040000	0405.00
1 dog	\$100.00	\$105.00
2 dogs	\$200.00	\$210.00
3 dogs	\$300.00	\$315.00
4 dogs	\$400.00	\$420.00
5 to 10 dogs	\$500.00	\$525.00
11 to 20 dogs	\$1,000.00	\$1,050.00
21 to 30 dogs	\$1,500.00	\$1,600.00
Over 30 dogs	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00
- Assistance dog	\$0.00	\$0.00
- Assistance dog in training	\$0.00	*****
, icontains and in training	50% of applicable	50% of applicable
- Concession card holder rebate	registration fee	registration fee but no
- Concession card flower repaire	registration ree	late fee
Now registrations lodged in June	\$0.00	\$0.00
- New registrations lodged in June	\$0.00	·
- Late registration fee	\$20.00	\$20.00
Upon written request from dog owner whose dog has deceased between 1 July - 30 September		
Council may approve at 50% rebate		
Roll of compostable dog bags		\$15.75
Animal Management Fee as per Dog and Cat Management Act 1995		Per legislation
Animal collection - short term hold at council		\$55.00
Cat collection and impound		\$105.00 \$105.00
		·
Other animals collection and impound		\$105.00
Dog acceptance fee (impound fee) 72 hour holding fee - RSPCA		\$262.00
Sustenance fee care and feeding		\$60.00
Dangerous dog / menacing dog collars		\$40.00